

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

## FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 14884 A

TICKET NO. DATE PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE CUSTOMER ORDER NO.: ☐ WDW OLD PROD INJ NEW WELL DATE OF JOB DISTRICT WELL NO. LEASE CUSTOMER COUNTY **ADDRESS** SERVICE CREW STATE CITY JOB TYPE: PIAS **AUTHORIZED BY** TRUCK CALLED HRS **EQUIPMENT#** EQUIPMENT# HRS HRS EQUIPMENT# AM PN ARRIVED AT JOB START OPERATION FINISH OPERATION RELEASED

MILES FROM STATION TO WELL CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, The undersigned is audionzed to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract of services, indentals, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED:\_ (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) \$ AMOUNT UNIT PRICE QUANTITY MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT ITEM/PRICE REF. NO. SK 50 SUB TOTAL CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: %TAX ON \$ SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS TOTAL

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

## 10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

## FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 14853 A

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

P		PING & WIRELINE		L NEW SX O	ID CD	DATE ROD INJ	TICKET NO		TOMER	$\neg$	
DATE OF 12-		WELL PROB LING ORDER NO.:									
CUSTOMER Deutsch Oil COMPANY					COUNTY PIATT STATE US						
ADDRESS	- COUNTY F										
CITY	SERVICE CR	SERVICE CREW MATTAL FIRAKLIA, Adams									
	JOB TYPE:	JOB TYPE: Z 42 878 59,1874									
AUTHORIZED BY		EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL	ED []	PATE	AM TIM	50	
14.84	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		**********			ARRIVED AT	JOB		S (MA)	15	
						START OPE			AM II	8	
19862 X.5					FINISH OPERATION 12-16					17	
					RELEASED					AM 1:30	
						MILES FROM	A STATION TO	WELL	Z 5		
ITEM/PRICE	M/PRICE MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES US				UNIT	(WELL OWN	ER, OPERATOR, UNIT PRIC	1	\$ AMOUNT		
REF. NO.		· Inc		54	700 7	00/		2,600	_		
CPIOUC		on cmi			54	400-904	00/		3,200	w	
									3 7 1	0.1	
COIVE	CelloFin	He was a second	av et diserbie	Company of Andrews & State	3,6	1086	DUSTON		370	30	
CC 109	calcium	West and the second sec		q.	16	376		++	94	00	
66 200	CMT 5	CMT Play	Q 1/e		64	1 1 -	-		160	S	
CF 153	*V 00 17 -	<u> </u>	0 / )	1 - Kar - F 1	2.80				1.0		
FIUU	(.v. sm	() ()		Sandaran Balanca (1969)	an Call	Later Land States	a and a superior was	وشون جريواني	112	50	
ENTOP	LAY	ek. Mit it	erra ere terj	Section of the section of the	1.071	5000			37)	25	
E 113	Prof 1. 5	,ulk del .			177	4153	i i		1000	0	
( C Z U V V V	dePrh	Charge 0-500	<i>3</i>		54	1400			560	00	
result flug cons					503	1			250	_	
5003	19149 7.		San Arthur			A Property	- Cook postal		175	سر	
										-	
	· Francis				The state of					-	
						Control of the contro				1	
										- 4	
					e e		SUBT	OTAL	11,168	105	
	HEMICAL / ACID	DATA:		SERVICE & EQU	IPMENT	%T	AX ON \$				
	MATERIALS	MATERIALS %TAX ON \$									
						y. Something	1	OTAL	6142	4	
N. C. Line								144	Ι.Ψ./····	1 /	
				7. 08.	SA.		/	**	8/		
SERVICE	rive M.V	Marral	THE ABOV	E MATERIAL AND SE BY CUSTOMER AND	RVICE RECEIV	ED BY: V	noch	K	4		

REPRESENTATIVE MIK MATTA!